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Good day, Jeremy,
This email is to advise You that I hold a copy of the Court of Record for the last two Claims I filed against the city of
Ottawa and BOTH claims show that no application for a request to dismiss was ever processed by the Court for either
case.
Justice Bobby Beaudain is also a known advocate of the Salvation Army and was featured in the Salvation Army's
newspaper advocating for their social programs, so he is hardly a fit pick for a Justice and should have recused him Self if
he had any Honour at all.
Now it appears You have bribed a second justice, as the Court has no Record of a processed requisition to dismiss filed
with the Court, nor do they have any processed request from the Court to Sally as King of her to make a determination in
response to Your private email to the Court made in violation of Rule 1.09 on June 22nd.
Please note that these are criminal acts - who presumes liability for those Acts, Genevieve Langlais, or Mayor Jim
Watson - he's the one Your actions allegedly represent right? Am I to presume the actions of the city's legal department
in response to their legally binding obligations to afford for the inherent rights of Canada's People is the Will and intention
of the Mayor. Did he hire lawyers to aid and abet the trespasses of the city's public servants upon the People of Canada,
or does the city of Ottawa honour and respect its legally binding charter and international treaty obligations?
I'm sharing this link with You one last time. These are Your legally binding obligations to Me, and I would like to know if
You have any Quest-Ions. You are not going to gaslight Your legally binding obligations to Me.
https://www.ohchr.org/en/professionalinterest/pages/ccpr.aspx
Willful trespass upon an inherent right is a criminal act, regardless what Canada's criminal code may have to say on the
Matter. A trespass is a form of harm, and Willful trespass upon a Man is intent to cause harm, or 'mens rae'.
So any further trespasses upon Me including the expression of My name other than its proper Style and Spelling Will be
perceived to be a criminal trespass and subject to a fine of $100,000.00 per instance.
Failing to acknowledge that You recognize this obligation to afford for My inherent rights in the city of Ottawa Will result in
a formal complaint being made to the BAR association for each of You (Tasha Fenner, Jeremy Wright, Genevieve
Langlais).
Have a wonderful New Year,
King Sean,
House von Dehn,
Hand of Stephen,
The Kingdom of Heaven Found a Sean
On Her Majesty's Service
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